

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA No ... In Civil Appeal No.3029/2000

DHOBI APPANNA

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

DODDAPPAIAH & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(for bringing LRs on record the legal representatives of deceased
res. No.2 and c/delay in filing the substitution and recording
abatement in respect of respondent No.5 or in alternative to bring
on record the legal representatives of deceased respondent No.5)
(office report on default)

Date : 08/04/2002 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.B. SHAH
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RUMA PAL

For Appellant (s)

Mr. S.N. Bhat,Adv.

For Respondent (s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

...L.....I....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J
.SP2

At the request of learned counsel for the appellant four
weeks time is granted for removing the office objections. Stand
over for four weeks.

.SP1

(D.L. Chugh)
Court Master

(K.K. Chadha)
Court Master