

Z
C.A.No. 3029 OF 2000

ITEM No.1

Court No. 6

SECTION IVA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No..... in Civil Appeal No.3029/2000

(From the judgement and order dated 27/08/1998 in RSA 545/96
of The HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

DHOBI APPANNA

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

DODDAPPAIAH & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(For bringing on record the Legal Representatives of deceased
respondent No.2 and c/delay in filing the substitution and
recording abatement in respect of respondent No.5 or in alternative
to bring on record the legal representatives of deceased
respondent No.5)

(Office Report on default)

Date : 09/05/2002 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.B. SHAH
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RUMA PAL

For Appellant (s)

Mr. S.N. Bhat,Adv.

For Respondent (s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J.....R
.SP2

Learned counsel for the petitioner seeks four weeks'
time for complying with the Office Report. Time granted.

.SP1

(A.S. Bisht)
Court Master

(K.K. Chadha)
Court Master